
                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
264 Dabill J         1   1  0  0  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0   0  0     8    21 
124 Brown M          2   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0   0  0     7    35 
 80 Jarvis G         3   1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    10    35 
109 Pascuet J        4   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  0   0  0     8    43 
 62 MacDonald G      5   1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    11    43 
 34 Wigg A           6   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0   0  0     9    44 
168 Colomer M        7   1  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0   0  0     7    48 
 17 Morris S         8   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     9    48 
115 Hemingway B      9   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  1  0   0  0    12    50 
 40 Thorpe D        10   3  3  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  0   0  0    20    61 
174 Baker J         11   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     6    61 
133 Austermuhle I   12   3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  1  0   0  0    17    67 
176 Haslam S        13   2  0  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    12    68 
 18 Ludgate S       14   1  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0   0  0    13    73 
 33 Braybrook W     15   0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0   0  0     9    77 
117 Lampkin J       16   2  1  0  0  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  1  0   0  0    19    79 
156 Sagar T         17   0  0  3  0  5  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0   0  0    19    86 
 66 Sampson L       18   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0   0  0    12    89 
266 Huddleston A    19   3  3  2  0  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  2  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  5  0   0  0    32   106 
116 Hemingway D     20   2  0  0  0  2  3  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0   0  0    18   110 
271 Ahvala T        21   2  1  1  1  3  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0   0  0    24   111 
227 Alderson P      22   3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  1   0  0    19   119 
 41 Pearson C       23   1  2  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  0  0  2  1  0  2  0  0  3  1  1  0   0  0    23   120 
 16 Walker L        24   2  0  0  0  1  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0  0   0  0    17   122 
 35 Shirt J         25   5  1  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  2  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  2  3  1  3  0   0  0    37   126 
190 Greiner H       26   3  0  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  5  0   0  0    23   128 
118 Lampkin H       27   3  1  5  0  3  1  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  0  3  0  0  1  2  0   0  0    33   136 
268 Dixon S         28   2  2  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  5  3  0  3  2  1  0  1  0  0  0  3  3  2  2  0   0  0    36   136 
 59 Timperley R     29   3  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  2  0  1  2  1  0  1   0  0    22   137 
184 Bolton P        30   1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  5  0   0  0    18   138 
 25 Danby R         31   1  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  5  3  1  5  3  0  0  5  3  5  0  1  0   0  0    43   139 
206 Ogawa T         32   0  0  1  0  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  1  0  1  0  0  0  0   0  0    22   147 
 30 Harry A         33   1  3  3  0  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  0  0  2  3  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  3  1  3  0   0  0    34   151 
140 Crinson J       34   3  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  1  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  2  0   0  0    26   153 
159 Narita T        35   1  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    15   154 
 88 Marti P         36   3  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  1  1  3  3  0  2  0  1  3  0  3  1  1  0   0  0    31   157 
 58 Farrer D        37   3  0  2  0  1  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  5  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5  5  5  3   0  0    41   164 
 14 Norris A        38   3  2  0  0  3  0  3  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  5  0   0  0    33   166 
212 Fry J           39   1  0  0  1  5  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  1  0  5  0   0  0    23   166 
102 Morton G        40   1  1  0  0  3  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  5  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  15  0    45   169 
 26 Sunter M        41   5  2  3  0  2  2  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  5  1  3  5  3  1  3  1  0  0  2  3  0  1  0   0  0    55   172 
103 Robinson C      42   3  0  1  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0   0  0    26   173 
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                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
270 Gaskell R       43   5  3  1  0  3  1  1  5  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  5  2  2  3  1  3  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  0  0   0  0    47   177 
182 Williams R      44   5  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  1  1  2  1  5  1   0  0    27   178 
203 Drachenberg A   45   1  0  0  0  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  0  1  2  2  0  1  0  0  3  1  5  0  1  1   0  0    29   178 
160 Delamotte B     46   2  0  0  1  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  5  0   0  0    30   182 
 32 Willcocks B     47   3  1  3  1  1  1  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  3  3  1  5  3  0  0  0  1  3  0  1  5  0  0  1   0  0    40   190 
 71 Cripps A        48   1  2  2  0  0  2  2  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  3  0  0  1  1  1  0  3  0  2  0  1  3  0  1  0   0  0    28   191 
 24 Andrews R       49   1  1  1  1  3  2  5  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  1  3  5  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  2  3  5  2  0   0  0    47   191 
132 Smith A         50   3  3  1  0  5  2  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  2  1  5  3  0  0  5  0  0  0  3  2  0  3  0   0  0    47   193 
163 C-Anderson C    51   1  2  1  2  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  0  5  3  1  1  3  0  2  1  0  0  1  1  1   0  0    39   194 
231 Sunter J        52   3  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  0  3  5  1  2  5  3  0  3  3  1  0  1  1  5  0  0  0   0  0    71   199 
 23 Crawford H      53   3  3  0  0  2  0  1  2  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  1  1  5  3  3  1  3  0  1  1  0  3  1  1  0   0  0    43   202 
181 Noble J         54   3  0  3  0  0  3  0  2  0  0  0  5  1  0  5  1  1  1  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  5  1  1  1   0  0    36   205 
220 Jenkins G       55   1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  5  1  5  2  3  1  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  1  0   0  0    33   210 
196 Wrigglesworth N 56   3  2  0  0  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  1  0  3  0  0  0  0  2  1  3  5  1  3  3   0  0    37   210 
272 Luhtasuo T      57   3  3  2  0  3  2  5  3  0  0  2  0  0  1  5  3  3  3  3  1  3  0  0  0  3  1  5  1  3  0   0  0    58   211 
223 Aaron G         58   2  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  3  0  3  0  1  3  2  0  5  0  1   0  0    29   214 
100 Garrido D       59   5  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  1  5  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  1  1  5  1   0  0    36   215 
265 Lee J           60   3  3  1  0  3  3  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  2  5  3  0  2  3  0  2  1  2  5  1  5  0   0  0    58   218 
222 Duxbury J       61   3  1  1  0  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  5  3  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  2  0  5   0  0    39   219 
167 Birkett N       62   3  3  0  0  0  0  5  2  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  2  0  3  2  1  0  0  5  2  0  1  3  1  1  0   0  0    41   220 
114 Guillaume D     63   3  5  3  0  5  3  1  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  5  3  0  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  5  5  1  3   0  0    52   221 
269 Dixon C         64   3  3  5  0  1  3  3  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  5  1  3  5  3  1  5  2  0  0  5  3  5  0  5  0   0  0    69   223 
172 Casas C         65   3  5  0  0  3  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  1  2  2  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  2  2  0   0  0    38   227 
127 Pollard R       66   3  3  2  0  3  3  0  3  0  0  0  5  0  1  5  3  1  2  3  0  1  0  1  1  0  0  5  1  3  0   0  0    49   229 
202 Webster B       67   3  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  1  1  3  1  2  3  1  3  1  0  3  1  1  1   0  0    34   233 
249 Johnston G      68   3  2  0  0  5  1  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  5  2  0  1  5  1  0  0  1  5  1  3  0   0  0    49   235 
 44 Ely R           69   2  1  2  0  5  3  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  2  2  5  2  3  3  0  0  0  0  1  1  1  0  1   0  0    43   235 
 83 Campbell T      70   3  3  5  0  3  0  3  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  5  5  2  0  0  1  0  1  0  1  3  3  5  0   0  0    52   237 
 69 Vergel M        71   3  5  2  2  3  3  2  2  0  0  3  3  0  1  5  1  5  3  3  3  0  5  2  3  0  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    73   243 
207 Disney P        72   3  0  1  0  3  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  1  5  5  3  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  3  0  0   0  0    39   245 
171 Urreta D        73   0  5  3  0  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  0  0  5  1  2  3  1  0  1  0  5  0  5  0   0  0    43   246 
274 Carter A        74   0  3  2  1  3  0  3  2  0  1  2  5  0  2  5  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  1  3  0  2  5  3  3  0   0  0    71   248 
 54 Albos M         75   3  5  2  1  5  3  5  3  0  0  1  3  0  0  5  5  1  5  0  3  0  3  0  1  0  1  3  3  3  0   0  0    64   265 
248 Terricabres M   76   5  3  3  0  3  3  5  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  3  1  5  3  3  0  3  5  3  1  1  3  3  5  0   0  0    72   266 
193 Macdonald D     77   5  1  1  5  5  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  0  1  5  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  5  0  1  1   0  0    51   267 
247 Nogue I         78   3  3  1  0  3  1  3  3  0  0  2  0  0  1  5  3  1  5  3  5  0  5  1  3  0  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    67   277 
257 Willcocks M     79   3  3  1  1  3  1  3  3  0  0  3  1  0  1  5  5  2  5  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  2  5  2  5  5   0  0    82   279 
214 Liljeblad M     80   3  1  1  2  5  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  0  3  3  2  0  2  0  1  1  0  5  3  3  1   0  0    49   280 
139 Nicholson P     81   3  3  1  0  1  2  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  1  5  0  1  3  3  3  2  3  0  0  5  5  5  0  5  0   0  0    53   281 
165 Darrell B       82   3  3  3  0  3  1  3  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  3  3  1  5  0  0  1  0  3  0  0  5  2  5  1   0  0    53   282 
 55 Alonso J        83   3  3  2  2  3  3  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  1  3  3  3  0  5  5  0  0  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    62   284 
 79 Jackson M       84   3  3  3  1  3  1  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  5  5  0  5  3  5  0  3  5  3  0  0  5  3  3  0   0  0    64   285 
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                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday  
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                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 48 Bennett P       85   3  1  5  1  5  5  5  5  0  0  2  1  0  1  5  1  1  5  3  3  0  3  0  2  0  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    73   287 
197 Crosby R        86   3  3  3  1  5  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  2  3  2  5  1  1  2  5  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    46   288 
162 Smith G         87   3  2  3  1  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  2  1  0  1  0  5  1  3  1  3  1   0  0    61   288 
125 Galway S        88   5  3  3  1  3  0  3  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  5  5  0  5  5  1  3  1  0  5  0  1  5  1  3  1   0  0    67   291 
229 Lee M           89   3  3  3  0  3  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  0  5  3  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  5  1  2  5  0  0  1   0  0    40   292 
141 Pears G         90   3  5  3  1  5  3  1  3  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  2  1  5  3  3  0  5  1  2  1  3  5  2  3  2   0  0    70   292 
195 Fothergill M    91   3  3  1  2  5  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  5  0  1  3  0  0  0  1  3  2  3  5  0  3  1   0  0    49   296 
148 Dawson N        92   5  1  1  2  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  3  0  0  5  3  2  5  3  3  0  5  0  3  0  3  5  2  5  1   0  0    65   296 
108 Baylina J       93   3  3  3  0  5  2  3  0  5  0  3  0  0  0  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  0  0  0  2  5  1  1  1   0  0    62   297 
 42 Pearson T       94   5  3  3  3  1  3  3  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  3  0  1  3  2  2  3  1  0  1  1  5  2  5  0   0  0    57   297 
150 Shedden I       95   3  1  3  0  5  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  3  2  3  3  3  2  2  0  3  0  0  3  1  3  2   0  0    51   300 
 77 Carter R        96   3  3  3  0  1  1  2  3  0  1  0  2  0  0  5  1  0  1  3  3  1  3  0  3  1  0  5  1  3  3   0  0    52   302 
157 Sagar P         97   3  3  2  0  3  3  3  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  5  0  5  3  2  5  3  1  1  1  0  5  1  5  1   0  0    63   302 
235 Wiffen P        98   5  3  3  2  3  3  3  5  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  2  0  5  3  5  2  5  0   0  0    84   305 
126 Life N          99   3  3  2  5  3  3  2  1  0  0  0  1  0  1  5  3  0  2  3  3  5  3  1  3  1  3  3  3  2  1   0  0    65   306 
 78 Heys P         100   3  3  0  0  3  1  5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  1  5  3  3  5  3  1  3  1  0  3  3  3  0   0  0    60   308 
225 Watson D       101   3  0  3  5  5  3  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  1  5  3  0  5  5  0  0  3  0  2  1  0  3  3  3  2   0  0    64   308 
120 Irving S       102   5  3  3  3  3  1  1  0  0  0  3  2  0  5  5  3  1  3  3  2  0  5  3  0  5  0  5  5  5  0   0  0    74   309 
189 Rockett S      103   3  2  3  1  2  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  3  0  3  0  0  1  0  5  0  1  0   0  0    39   314 
216 Strickland I   104   3  1  5  0  5  3  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  5  3  1  2  5  3  5  3  0  3  1  2  5  0  1  0   0  0    60   315 
198 Harris P       105   0  3  1  0  3  3  2  2  0  0  2  2  0  0  5  3  2  5  3  3  1  3  0  3  3  0  5  2  3  0   0  0    59   317 
 94 Scholey G      106   3  5  3  0  3  2  5  1  0  0  1  2  0  2  5  5  3  1  3  3  0  5  0  3  0  1  5  1  5  0   0  0    67   320 
 92 Gillespie W    107   5  1  2  2  5  3  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  5  5  1  3  3  1  2  2  3  1  1  5  3  3  0   0  0    68   324 
147 Adamson G      108   3  3  3  0  3  3  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  3  1  5  5  1  5  5  0  3  1  3  3  2  3  2   0  0    67   326 
226 Brown A        109   3  3  3  1  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  5  1  3  3  5  0  2  0  3  2  2  5  1  3  3   0  0    65   326 
 56 Bordoy A       110   3  2  0  0  5  3  2  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  2  0  5  3  3  0  5  0  2  1  5  5  3  5  2   0  0    65   327 
164 Hardy D        111   5  2  3  0  5  3  1  3  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  2  5  3  1  1  2  2  3  0  0  5  3  3  1   0  0    71   328 
238 Gaskell S      112   5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  0  0  2  3  1  1  5  3  5  5  5  2  3  3  1  0  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    92   328 
 93 Kent M         113   2  1  3  5  3  2  0  1  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  2  5  2  3  5  5  3  0  1  5  1  5  3  3  0   0  0    69   331 
258 Ohlsson M      114   3  5  3  2  3  3  5  5  1  0  3  3  0  0  2  2  5  5  5  3  1  3  2  0  3  3  3  3  3  0   0  0    79   331 
121 Swanson S      115   5  2  2  5  3  1  3  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  5  0  3  5  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  5  1  1  5  11  0    73   332 
143 Hart O         116   3  3  3  1  5  3  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  5  2  0  5  3  3  0  2  1  0  0  1  5  2  5  1   0  0    56   334 
213 Lettesjo H     117   1  0  1  5  3  3  1  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  3  2  1  3  3  5  1  0  3  1  2  5  3  3  1   0  0    58   334 
149 Lord C         118   3  2  1  0  5  1  1  3  0  0  3  3  0  1  5  5  5  1  3  3  3  5  1  0  5  3  5  1  3  0   0  0    71   344 
183 Quinn G        119   3  3  3  0  3  2  1  1  0  2  0  1  0  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  0  3  0  3  0  5  3  0  3  1   0  0    57   358 
241 Mackay S       120   5  3  5  1  3  3  3  5  1  0  3  1  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  2  3  5  5  2  5  1   0  0    99   360 
142 Shield N       121   3  3  3  0  5  3  1  2  0  0  0  1  1  2  5  5  3  5  3  1  1  3  1  3  5  1  5  5  3  1   0  0    74   362 
144 Jane M         122   5  5  3  0  3  3  0  3  0  3  1  3  0  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0    99   365 
151 Kramer I       123   3  2  3  0  5  3  2  3  0  2  3  1  0  0  5  3  0  5  3  2  0  3  0  1  0  0  5  2  3  1   0  0    60   377 
 63 Morrice A      124   3  3  0  1  3  3  3  5  0  0  1  5  0  1  5  3  1  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  0  1  5  2  3  0   0  0    76   377 
254 Fraser A       125   3  3  3  0  3  3  3  3  0  0  3  1  0  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  3  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    83   378 
259 Berggren P     126   5  3  3  2  3  3  3  5  0  1  3  3  0  0  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  1   0  0    90   380 
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                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
211 Clinkard D     127   3  3  5  2  5  3  0  5  0  0  1  0  3  1  5  3  2  3  3  5  1  3  3  3  2  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    77   384 
178 Robinson B     128   5  2  2  0  3  0  1  3  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  3  3  3  3  3  2  5  0  2  1  5  5  2  3  2   0  0    66   385 
205 Mitchell D     129   5  3  3  1  5  3  1  3  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  3  3  5  3  2  0  3  1  3  3  1  5  3  3  2   0  0    71   385 
 85 Reid J         130   5  5  5  0  5  3  2  1  0  1  1  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  2  3  2  3  1  0  5  3  5  1   0  0    87   400 
 70 Thornton G     131   3  3  3  0  5  5  2  3  5  0  0  3  0  0  5  3  2  5  5  5  0  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  1   0  0    88   401 
113 Aebi J         132   5  3  3  0  3  3  1  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  5  5  2  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  5  3  5  0   0  0    85   403 
230 Lovett S       133   3  3  3  5  3  1  0  5  0  0  0  0  1  1  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  3  0  0  3  3  5  5  3  1   0  0    77   404 
 81 Fox D          134   5  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  0  0  0  3  0  3  5  5  0  3  3  1  3  5  0  3  5  5  5  3  5  0   0  0    83   407 
 13 Myers C        135   5  5  5  0  3  5  5  5  0  3  2  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  3   0  0   105   409 
201 Moorhouse J    136   3  3  3  5  3  1  1  5  0  0  5  3  1  0  5  0  0  1  3  2  0  2  3  0  0  0  5  0  3  2   0  0    59   410 
 61 MacNiven N     137   3  3  5  0  3  3  0  3  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  1  5  3  3  5  5  1  0  5  5  5  5  5  0   0  0    86   412 
 27 Sunter K       138   3  3  3  1  3  5  5  3  0  0  1  2  1  0  5  5  2  5  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  2  5  5  5  2   0  0    98   412 
255 Gibson D       139   3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  0  3  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  5  2  1  3  3  5  3  5  1   0  0    97   415 
 76 Front M        140   3  3  3  1  5  3  0  3  0  3  2  5  0  1  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  0  3  1  5  5  5  5  0   0  0    88   419 
245 Moore S        141   3  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  0  0  3  5  1  0  5  3  3  5  3  1  3  5  1  3  1  3  5  5  5  3   0  0    91   426 
 39 Suffell R      142   3  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  3  5  2  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   109   426 
 15 Page J         143   3  3  5  2  5  3  5  5  0  1  2  3  0  2  5  5  2  5  3  0  5  3  2  3  1  3  5  2  5  3   0  0    91   427 
199 Diaz L         144   5  2  3  2  3  3  2  5  0  0  5  3  0  2  5  5  1  5  3  3  3  1  0  1  1  5  5  5  0  2   0  0    80   428 
122 Taylor R       145   3  3  5  0  3  3  3  5  0  1  3  3  1  0  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  0   0  0    82   431 
 28 Cameron M      146   3  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  3  1  1  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  0  3  0  3  1  1  5  3  5  0   2  0    85   432 
252 Lamplough P    147   5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  3  5  2  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  3  5  2   0  0   106   436 
155 Williams D     148   5  2  3  1  5  3  2  3  0  3  3  3  1  0  5  5  2  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  2  5  3  3  0   0  0    81   437 
243 Watson M       149   5  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  1  5  2  5  1  3  3   0  0    98   437 
233 Butcher D      150   5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  0  0  1  2  0  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0    96   441 
 38 Whittaker M    151   5  3  5  0  5  5  5  5  2  0  1  1  0  2  5  5  1  5  5  5  0  3  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  1   0  0    96   443 
 45 Fielding G     152   5  3  3  2  5  3  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  0  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3   0  0   106   443 
123 Taylor S       153   3  5  5  3  3  3  0  0  0  3  3  3  0  2  5  5  1  3  3  5  3  5  1  1  3  3  5  3  3  1   0  0    83   447 
  6 Talbot C       154   5  3  3  1  5  3  5  5  0  0  3  5  2  1  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  1   0  0   101   450 
138 Reason M       155   5  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  0  0  2  2  0  0  5  5  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  5  1   0  0    90   451 
104 Croome M       156   3  3  5  0  3  3  3  5  0  0  0  3  0  1  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  2  5  3  5  0   0  0    86   453 
218 Isherwood J    157   5  5  5  3  3  3  3  1  0  0  3  5  0  3  5  5  0  2  3  5  0  3  0  5  3  2  5  3  5  3   0  0    88   453 
 11 Luff D         158   5  3  3  2  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  2  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  1  36  0   145   455 
 90 Davidson C     159   3  3  3  3  3  3  1  5  0  0  2  1  1  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    95   456 
173 Aldecoa J      160   3  3  3  5  3  3  2  5  0  2  1  5  0  0  5  1  5  5  5  3  5  2  0  3  1  3  5  5  5  0   0  0    88   461 
 10 Luff J         161   5  3  3  1  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   110   465 
 57 Gaspar J       162   5  5  5  1  5  3  5  5  0  0  0  5  1  3  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   112   466 
242 MacSween D     163   3  3  3  1  5  5  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  2  0  5  3  5  3  5  2   0  0    95   467 
 50 Rutter I       164   5  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  0  0  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  1  5  5  3  5  5   0  0   110   467 
  8 Magrina A      165   3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   110   473 
 68 Soulas M       166   3  2  2  0  3  2  1  3  1  0  0  1  0  0  3  5  0  1  3  0  0  0  2  1  1  2  3  0  3  0   0  0    42   477 E 
253 Lamplough M    167   5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  0  3  3  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3   0  0   124   478 
170 Barber R       168   3  3  5  1  5  2  3  5  3  0  3  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  2   0  0   102   479 
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                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
275 Jackson P      169   3  3  5  2  5  3  2  5  2  1  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  1  3  3  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   104   488 
101 Archer P       170   3  3  3  2  3  3  5  3  0  0  2  1  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  1  2  5  3  5  5  5  1  12  0   115   491 
186 Bowker N       171   3  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  0  0  3  3  0  1  5  3  3  5  3  3  2  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  5  0   0  0    77   493 
 95 Alexander S    172   3  3  5  1  3  3  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  5  2  5  3  3  5  2  0  1  0  3  5  2  5  0   4  0    78   495 
177 Barrie B       173   3  3  3  0  5  3  5  5  2  0  3  1  0  0  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  0  3  3  3  5  1  5  2   0  0    85   495 
234 Mackintosh V   174   5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  0  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  1  1  2  5  3  5  0   0  0   105   500 
 84 Bell L         175   5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  0  3  2  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  1  3  0  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   100   502 
204 Mudd A         176   5  3  3  2  5  3  0  5  1  1  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  2  3  1  2  5  2  3  1   0  0    93   503 
 91 Hodgson P      177   5  5  3  1  5  3  0  5  1  3  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  0   0  0   107   505 
232 Myers I        178   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  2   4  0   126   507 
105 Howman C       179   5  3  3  2  3  3  3  5  0  1  3  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  3   6  0   107   509 
260 Hessleton D    180   5  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  0  5  3  3  0  1  5  5  2  5  5  2  5  5  3  0  5  2  3  3  5  1   0  0   100   510 
 43 Cole J         181   5  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  0  0  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  1  3  2  3  5  3  5  0   0  0   111   512 
 20 Rennison M     182   5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  2  1  3  3  0  1  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  1   0  0   110   512 
 65 Kilhams C      183   3  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  0  1  5  5  1  5  3  3  3  5  2  3  5  1  5  3  5  0   3  0   102   512 
  5 Talbot M       184   5  5  3  2  5  3  5  5  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   112   514 
240 Lee C          185   5  5  5  2  3  3  3  5  0  0  3  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3   0  0   109   516 
244 Mack S         186   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  1  3  2  5  5  5  1   0  0   113   516 
 60 Timperley M    187   5  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  3  3  0  2  2  5  2  3  0   1  0    94   516 
 53 Johnson K      188   5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  0  1  0  5  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   115   518 
228 Keel A         189   5  3  3  1  5  3  2  5  0  1  0  3  0  3  5  5  2  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0    99   532 
166 Holland J      190   5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  0  2  3  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3   0  0   111   533 
 12 King B         191   5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  1  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   123   537 
 64 Kilhams M      192   5  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  0  0  5  1  0  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  1  5  3  5  1   4  0   102   548 
251 Taylor M       193   5  5  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   118   549 
 86 Muir A         194   5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  3  1  5  1  3  1   6  0   107   558 
 19 Rennison R     195   5  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  0  1  5  5  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  1   0  0   120   559 
 52 Johnson B      196   5  5  5  2  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   125   560 
  4 Lopez Pasca C  197   5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  0  1  3  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  2  5  3  5  5  5  1   1  0   104   561 
 75 Valade D       198   3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  0  0  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  2   0  0   100   563 
 97 Stewart A      199   5  5  5  3  5  1  5  5  0  3  5  5  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  1   0  0   116   563 
112 Murray G       200   5  5  3  3  5  1  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  2  5  5  5  1   0  0   105   564 
 46 Flanagan M     201   5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  0  5  3  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  1   1  0   118   565 
110 MacLennan G    202   3  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  2  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   116   567 
146 Barber A       203   5  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  0  1  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  1  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3   0  0   107   571 
154 Harper M       204   5  5  5  1  5  3  5  5  0  2  3  5  2  3  5  3  2  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  2   0  0   113   571 
185 Herbert G      205   5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  1  0  3  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0   113   573 
  9 Couret T       206   3  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  1  0  3  3  2  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  1   0  0   105   578 
 67 Coffey M       207   5  3  3  0  5  3  3  1  0  2  5  5  1  0  5  5  3  5  3  2  0  5  1  3  5  3  3  5  5  1   0  0    90   580 E 
145 Prat J         208   5  5  5  3  3  3  2  5  0  3  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   111   590 
194 Wood A         209   3 50 50  1  3  2  0  3  0  0  3  3  3  1  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  0  3  1  3  5  5  5  2   0  0   182   601 
262 Klecka V       210   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   132   601 
 
Page  5                 Results Issued at 19:59:20 on 05-12-2007 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 
                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2007 



 
                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
169 McParland T    211   5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  2  2  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  2  0  5  3  5  0   0  0   113   603 
191 Hutcheson G    212   5  3  3  0  5  3  5  2  0  3  1  3  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  2  3  1  5  3  5  1   0  0    97   604 
 98 San Martin H   213   5  3  3  0  5  5  1  5  3  0  3  3  0  3  5  5  2  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  1  16  0   124   604 
106 Samuel M       214   5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  0  1  5  1  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  3  0  5  5  5  5  2   5  0   113   611 
137 Butcher W      215   5  5  5  2  5  3  5  5  0  1  2  2  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   118   614 
 21 Luft W         216   3  5  3  1  5  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  43  0   158   618 
 47 Bennett T      217   5  5  5  5  5  5  3  2  0  3  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   130   620 
158 Dechorain J    218   3  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  0  0  5  5  2  1  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  5  1  3  3  5  5  3  5  0   0  0   107   624 
263 Smeeth G       219   5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  1  3  5  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   8  0   138   626 
  3 Berenguer J    220   5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  3   2  0   121   634 
111 Mackle F       221   5  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   125   644 
215 Hemsworth S    222   5  3  3  1  5  3  5  5  0  5  1  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0   115   649 
187 Moulder T      223   5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  0  5  1  3  1  0  5  5  2  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5   0  0   115   652 
 29 Shankie I      224   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  3  10  0   138   653 
261 Rhodes B       225   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   135   663 
129 Maia P         226   3  3  3  0  5  1  3  3  0  1  5  2  3  5  5  3  5  2  3  2  3  3  0  3  2  2  5  3  3  1  15  0    97   667 E 
136 George N       227   5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3   0  0   129   686 
 96 Garrioch J     228   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   3  0   137   716 
135 Fogg R         229   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   137   744 
219 Curran B       230   5  5  5  3  5  3  3  5  1  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   128   750 
 74 Collett T      231   5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  2   9  0   134   750 
179 Hamblin J      232   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   126   755 
 51 Royer B        233   5  5  5  1  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  21  0   157   755 
119 Griffiths R    234   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   134   764 
180 Wray M         235   5 50 50  2  5  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   207   792 
 73 Booth M        236   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  10  0   150   801 
134 Foot A         237   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   1  0   147   818 
221 Poel C         238   5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   131   820 
188 Buckner I      239   5  3  3  2  5  5  2  5  2  0  3  3  0  3  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  5  3  5  3   0  0   105   838 E 
 82 Grealy G       240   5  5  5  5  3  5 50 50  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5   6  0   234   860 E 
 99 Manzanero I    241   3  3  3  2  3  3  5  2  0  2  3  0  0  1  5  0  5  5  5  3  5  5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50  69  0   532   922 E 
250 Gago E         242   3  5  2  5  3  3  5  3  0  0  0  1  0  1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0   831  1142 E 
  7 Casas J        243   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  2  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  36  0   173  1406 E 
200 Andres P       244   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   137  1548 E 
161 Brechard J     245   3  3  3  0  3  5  0  5  0  0  0  2  1  0  5  1  2  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  3   0  0    82  1891 E 
 
Page  6                 Results Issued at 19:59:20 on 05-12-2007 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 
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                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday - Female 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
151 Kramer I         1   3  2  3  0  5  3  2  3  0  2  3  1  0  0  5  3  0  5  3  2  0  3  0  1  0  0  5  2  3  1   0  0    60   377 
 81 Fox D            2   5  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  0  0  0  3  0  3  5  5  0  3  3  1  3  5  0  3  5  5  5  3  5  0   0  0    83   407 
 27 Sunter K         3   3  3  3  1  3  5  5  3  0  0  1  2  1  0  5  5  2  5  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  2  5  5  5  2   0  0    98   412 
 19 Rennison R       4   5  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  0  1  5  5  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  1   0  0   120   559 
 
 
 
 
 
                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday - Services 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
266 Huddleston A     1   3  3  2  0  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  2  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  5  0   0  0    32   106 
235 Wiffen P         2   5  3  3  2  3  3  3  5  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  2  0  5  3  5  2  5  0   0  0    84   305 
104 Croome M         3   3  3  5  0  3  3  3  5  0  0  0  3  0  1  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  2  5  3  5  0   0  0    86   453 
186 Bowker N         4   3  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  0  0  3  3  0  1  5  3  3  5  3  3  2  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  5  0   0  0    77   493 
234 Mackintosh V     5   5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  0  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  1  1  2  5  3  5  0   0  0   105   500 
105 Howman C         6   5  3  3  2  3  3  3  5  0  1  3  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  3   6  0   107   509 
260 Hessleton D      7   5  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  0  5  3  3  0  1  5  5  2  5  5  2  5  5  3  0  5  2  3  3  5  1   0  0   100   510 
  5 Talbot M         8   5  5  3  2  5  3  5  5  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   112   514 
244 Mack S           9   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  1  3  2  5  5  5  1   0  0   113   516 
185 Herbert G       10   5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  1  0  3  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0   113   573 
106 Samuel M        11   5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  0  1  5  1  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  3  0  5  5  5  5  2   5  0   113   611 
261 Rhodes B        12   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   135   663 
 74 Collett T       13   5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  2   9  0   134   750 
 73 Booth M         14   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  10  0   150   801 
 
 
 
                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday - Newcomer- Scottish 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 38 Whittaker M      1   5  3  5  0  5  5  5  5  2  0  1  1  0  2  5  5  1  5  5  5  0  3  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  1   0  0    96   443 
242 MacSween D       2   3  3  3  1  5  5  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  2  0  5  3  5  3  5  2   0  0    95   467 
111 Mackle F         3   5  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   125   644 
 29 Shankie I        4   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  3  10  0   138   653 
 
 
 
 
Page  7                 Results Issued at 19:59:20 on 05-12-2007 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 
                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2007 



                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday - Scottish 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 62 MacDonald G      1   1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    11    43 
163 C-Anderson C     2   1  2  1  2  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  0  5  3  1  1  3  0  2  1  0  0  1  1  1   0  0    39   194 
249 Johnston G       3   3  2  0  0  5  1  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  5  2  0  1  5  1  0  0  1  5  1  3  0   0  0    49   235 
193 Macdonald D      4   5  1  1  5  5  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  0  1  5  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  5  0  1  1   0  0    51   267 
162 Smith G          5   3  2  3  1  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  2  1  0  1  0  5  1  3  1  3  1   0  0    61   288 
195 Fothergill M     6   3  3  1  2  5  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  5  0  1  3  0  0  0  1  3  2  3  5  0  3  1   0  0    49   296 
148 Dawson N         7   5  1  1  2  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  3  0  0  5  3  2  5  3  3  0  5  0  3  0  3  5  2  5  1   0  0    65   296 
150 Shedden I        8   3  1  3  0  5  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  3  2  3  3  3  2  2  0  3  0  0  3  1  3  2   0  0    51   300 
189 Rockett S        9   3  2  3  1  2  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  3  0  3  0  0  1  0  5  0  1  0   0  0    39   314 
 92 Gillespie W     10   5  1  2  2  5  3  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  5  5  1  3  3  1  2  2  3  1  1  5  3  3  0   0  0    68   324 
147 Adamson G       11   3  3  3  0  3  3  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  3  1  5  5  1  5  5  0  3  1  3  3  2  3  2   0  0    67   326 
241 Mackay S        12   5  3  5  1  3  3  3  5  1  0  3  1  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  2  3  5  5  2  5  1   0  0    99   360 
 63 Morrice A       13   3  3  0  1  3  3  3  5  0  0  1  5  0  1  5  3  1  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  0  1  5  2  3  0   0  0    76   377 
254 Fraser A        14   3  3  3  0  3  3  3  3  0  0  3  1  0  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  3  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    83   378 
205 Mitchell D      15   5  3  3  1  5  3  1  3  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  3  3  5  3  2  0  3  1  3  3  1  5  3  3  2   0  0    71   385 
 85 Reid J          16   5  5  5  0  5  3  2  1  0  1  1  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  2  3  2  3  1  0  5  3  5  1   0  0    87   400 
 61 MacNiven N      17   3  3  5  0  3  3  0  3  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  1  5  3  3  5  5  1  0  5  5  5  5  5  0   0  0    86   412 
255 Gibson D        18   3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  0  3  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  5  2  1  3  3  5  3  5  1   0  0    97   415 
 38 Whittaker M     19   5  3  5  0  5  5  5  5  2  0  1  1  0  2  5  5  1  5  5  5  0  3  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  1   0  0    96   443 
123 Taylor S        20   3  5  5  3  3  3  0  0  0  3  3  3  0  2  5  5  1  3  3  5  3  5  1  1  3  3  5  3  3  1   0  0    83   447 
 90 Davidson C      21   3  3  3  3  3  3  1  5  0  0  2  1  1  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    95   456 
242 MacSween D      22   3  3  3  1  5  5  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  2  0  5  3  5  3  5  2   0  0    95   467 
 95 Alexander S     23   3  3  5  1  3  3  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  5  2  5  3  3  5  2  0  1  0  3  5  2  5  0   4  0    78   495 
177 Barrie B        24   3  3  3  0  5  3  5  5  2  0  3  1  0  0  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  0  3  3  3  5  1  5  2   0  0    85   495 
 84 Bell L          25   5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  0  3  2  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  1  3  0  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   100   502 
 86 Muir A          26   5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  3  1  5  1  3  1   6  0   107   558 
 97 Stewart A       27   5  5  5  3  5  1  5  5  0  3  5  5  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  1   0  0   116   563 
112 Murray G        28   5  5  3  3  5  1  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  2  5  5  5  1   0  0   105   564 
110 MacLennan G     29   3  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  2  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   116   567 
111 Mackle F        30   5  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   125   644 
 29 Shankie I       31   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  3  10  0   138   653 
 96 Garrioch J      32   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   3  0   137   716 
 73 Booth M         33   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  10  0   150   801 
188 Buckner I       34   5  3  3  2  5  5  2  5  2  0  3  3  0  3  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  5  3  5  3   0  0   105   838 E 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Page  8                 Results Issued at 19:59:21 on 05-12-2007 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 
                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2007 



 
                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday - Newcomer 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 34 Wigg A           1   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0   0  0     9    44 
 25 Danby R          2   1  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  5  3  1  5  3  0  0  5  3  5  0  1  0   0  0    43   139 
102 Morton G         3   1  1  0  0  3  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  5  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  15  0    45   169 
 24 Andrews R        4   1  1  1  1  3  2  5  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  1  3  5  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  2  3  5  2  0   0  0    47   191 
223 Aaron G          5   2  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  3  0  3  0  1  3  2  0  5  0  1   0  0    29   214 
100 Garrido D        6   5  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  1  5  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  1  1  5  1   0  0    36   215 
 83 Campbell T       7   3  3  5  0  3  0  3  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  5  5  2  0  0  1  0  1  0  1  3  3  5  0   0  0    52   237 
197 Crosby R         8   3  3  3  1  5  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  2  3  2  5  1  1  2  5  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    46   288 
 42 Pearson T        9   5  3  3  3  1  3  3  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  3  0  1  3  2  2  3  1  0  1  1  5  2  5  0   0  0    57   297 
211 Clinkard D      10   3  3  5  2  5  3  0  5  0  0  1  0  3  1  5  3  2  3  3  5  1  3  3  3  2  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    77   384 
178 Robinson B      11   5  2  2  0  3  0  1  3  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  3  3  3  3  3  2  5  0  2  1  5  5  2  3  2   0  0    66   385 
 81 Fox D           12   5  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  0  0  0  3  0  3  5  5  0  3  3  1  3  5  0  3  5  5  5  3  5  0   0  0    83   407 
201 Moorhouse J     13   3  3  3  5  3  1  1  5  0  0  5  3  1  0  5  0  0  1  3  2  0  2  3  0  0  0  5  0  3  2   0  0    59   410 
122 Taylor R        14   3  3  5  0  3  3  3  5  0  1  3  3  1  0  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  0   0  0    82   431 
155 Williams D      15   5  2  3  1  5  3  2  3  0  3  3  3  1  0  5  5  2  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  2  5  3  3  0   0  0    81   437 
243 Watson M        16   5  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  1  5  2  5  1  3  3   0  0    98   437 
 38 Whittaker M     17   5  3  5  0  5  5  5  5  2  0  1  1  0  2  5  5  1  5  5  5  0  3  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  1   0  0    96   443 
242 MacSween D      18   3  3  3  1  5  5  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  2  0  5  3  5  3  5  2   0  0    95   467 
 68 Soulas M        19   3  2  2  0  3  2  1  3  1  0  0  1  0  0  3  5  0  1  3  0  0  0  2  1  1  2  3  0  3  0   0  0    42   477 E 
240 Lee C           20   5  5  5  2  3  3  3  5  0  0  3  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3   0  0   109   516 
251 Taylor M        21   5  5  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   118   549 
 67 Coffey M        22   5  3  3  0  5  3  3  1  0  2  5  5  1  0  5  5  3  5  3  2  0  5  1  3  5  3  3  5  5  1   0  0    90   580 E 
145 Prat J          23   5  5  5  3  3  3  2  5  0  3  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   111   590 
194 Wood A          24   3 50 50  1  3  2  0  3  0  0  3  3  3  1  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  0  3  1  3  5  5  5  2   0  0   182   601 
111 Mackle F        25   5  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   125   644 
215 Hemsworth S     26   5  3  3  1  5  3  5  5  0  5  1  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0   115   649 
187 Moulder T       27   5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  0  5  1  3  1  0  5  5  2  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5   0  0   115   652 
 29 Shankie I       28   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  3  10  0   138   653 
129 Maia P          29   3  3  3  0  5  1  3  3  0  1  5  2  3  5  5  3  5  2  3  2  3  3  0  3  2  2  5  3  3  1  15  0    97   667 E 
135 Fogg R          30   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   137   744 
 74 Collett T       31   5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  2   9  0   134   750 
134 Foot A          32   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   1  0   147   818 
221 Poel C          33   5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   131   820 
 82 Grealy G        34   5  5  5  5  3  5 50 50  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5   6  0   234   860 E 
  7 Casas J         35   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  2  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  36  0   173  1406 E 
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                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday - Over 40 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
227 Alderson P       1   3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  1   0  0    19   119 
 23 Crawford H       2   3  3  0  0  2  0  1  2  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  1  1  5  3  3  1  3  0  1  1  0  3  1  1  0   0  0    43   202 
167 Birkett N        3   3  3  0  0  0  0  5  2  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  2  0  3  2  1  0  0  5  2  0  1  3  1  1  0   0  0    41   220 
172 Casas C          4   3  5  0  0  3  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  1  2  2  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  2  2  0   0  0    38   227 
249 Johnston G       5   3  2  0  0  5  1  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  5  2  0  1  5  1  0  0  1  5  1  3  0   0  0    49   235 
193 Macdonald D      6   5  1  1  5  5  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  0  1  5  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  5  0  1  1   0  0    51   267 
214 Liljeblad M      7   3  1  1  2  5  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  0  3  3  2  0  2  0  1  1  0  5  3  3  1   0  0    49   280 
 55 Alonso J         8   3  3  2  2  3  3  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  1  3  3  3  0  5  5  0  0  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    62   284 
 48 Bennett P        9   3  1  5  1  5  5  5  5  0  0  2  1  0  1  5  1  1  5  3  3  0  3  0  2  0  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    73   287 
148 Dawson N        10   5  1  1  2  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  3  0  0  5  3  2  5  3  3  0  5  0  3  0  3  5  2  5  1   0  0    65   296 
150 Shedden I       11   3  1  3  0  5  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  3  2  3  3  3  2  2  0  3  0  0  3  1  3  2   0  0    51   300 
 77 Carter R        12   3  3  3  0  1  1  2  3  0  1  0  2  0  0  5  1  0  1  3  3  1  3  0  3  1  0  5  1  3  3   0  0    52   302 
157 Sagar P         13   3  3  2  0  3  3  3  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  5  0  5  3  2  5  3  1  1  1  0  5  1  5  1   0  0    63   302 
216 Strickland I    14   3  1  5  0  5  3  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  5  3  1  2  5  3  5  3  0  3  1  2  5  0  1  0   0  0    60   315 
 94 Scholey G       15   3  5  3  0  3  2  5  1  0  0  1  2  0  2  5  5  3  1  3  3  0  5  0  3  0  1  5  1  5  0   0  0    67   320 
226 Brown A         16   3  3  3  1  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  5  1  3  3  5  0  2  0  3  2  2  5  1  3  3   0  0    65   326 
 56 Bordoy A        17   3  2  0  0  5  3  2  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  2  0  5  3  3  0  5  0  2  1  5  5  3  5  2   0  0    65   327 
164 Hardy D         18   5  2  3  0  5  3  1  3  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  2  5  3  1  1  2  2  3  0  0  5  3  3  1   0  0    71   328 
 93 Kent M          19   2  1  3  5  3  2  0  1  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  2  5  2  3  5  5  3  0  1  5  1  5  3  3  0   0  0    69   331 
142 Shield N        20   3  3  3  0  5  3  1  2  0  0  0  1  1  2  5  5  3  5  3  1  1  3  1  3  5  1  5  5  3  1   0  0    74   362 
144 Jane M          21   5  5  3  0  3  3  0  3  0  3  1  3  0  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0    99   365 
259 Berggren P      22   5  3  3  2  3  3  3  5  0  1  3  3  0  0  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  1   0  0    90   380 
211 Clinkard D      23   3  3  5  2  5  3  0  5  0  0  1  0  3  1  5  3  2  3  3  5  1  3  3  3  2  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    77   384 
113 Aebi J          24   5  3  3  0  3  3  1  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  5  5  2  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  5  3  5  0   0  0    85   403 
 13 Myers C         25   5  5  5  0  3  5  5  5  0  3  2  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  3   0  0   105   409 
255 Gibson D        26   3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  0  3  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  5  2  1  3  3  5  3  5  1   0  0    97   415 
 76 Front M         27   3  3  3  1  5  3  0  3  0  3  2  5  0  1  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  0  3  1  5  5  5  5  0   0  0    88   419 
245 Moore S         28   3  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  0  0  3  5  1  0  5  3  3  5  3  1  3  5  1  3  1  3  5  5  5  3   0  0    91   426 
 15 Page J          29   3  3  5  2  5  3  5  5  0  1  2  3  0  2  5  5  2  5  3  0  5  3  2  3  1  3  5  2  5  3   0  0    91   427 
199 Diaz L          30   5  2  3  2  3  3  2  5  0  0  5  3  0  2  5  5  1  5  3  3  3  1  0  1  1  5  5  5  0  2   0  0    80   428 
122 Taylor R        31   3  3  5  0  3  3  3  5  0  1  3  3  1  0  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  0   0  0    82   431 
 28 Cameron M       32   3  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  3  1  1  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  0  3  0  3  1  1  5  3  5  0   2  0    85   432 
252 Lamplough P     33   5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  3  5  2  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  3  5  2   0  0   106   436 
233 Butcher D       34   5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  0  0  1  2  0  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0    96   441 
 45 Fielding G      35   5  3  3  2  5  3  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  0  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3   0  0   106   443 
138 Reason M        36   5  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  0  0  2  2  0  0  5  5  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  5  1   0  0    90   451 
104 Croome M        37   3  3  5  0  3  3  3  5  0  0  0  3  0  1  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  2  5  3  5  0   0  0    86   453 
218 Isherwood J     38   5  5  5  3  3  3  3  1  0  0  3  5  0  3  5  5  0  2  3  5  0  3  0  5  3  2  5  3  5  3   0  0    88   453 
173 Aldecoa J       39   3  3  3  5  3  3  2  5  0  2  1  5  0  0  5  1  5  5  5  3  5  2  0  3  1  3  5  5  5  0   0  0    88   461 
 57 Gaspar J        40   5  5  5  1  5  3  5  5  0  0  0  5  1  3  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   112   466 
  8 Magrina A       41   3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   110   473 
253 Lamplough M     42   5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  0  3  3  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3   0  0   124   478 
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                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday - Over 40 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 K1 K2 L1 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
275 Jackson P       43   3  3  5  2  5  3  2  5  2  1  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  1  3  3  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   104   488 
232 Myers I         44   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  2   4  0   126   507 
  5 Talbot M        45   5  5  3  2  5  3  5  5  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0   112   514 
244 Mack S          46   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  1  3  2  5  5  5  1   0  0   113   516 
 60 Timperley M     47   5  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  3  3  0  2  2  5  2  3  0   1  0    94   516 
 53 Johnson K       48   5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  0  1  0  5  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   115   518 
228 Keel A          49   5  3  3  1  5  3  2  5  0  1  0  3  0  3  5  5  2  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0    99   532 
166 Holland J       50   5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  0  2  3  3  1  2  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3   0  0   111   533 
 12 King B          51   5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  1  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   123   537 
 64 Kilhams M       52   5  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  0  0  5  1  0  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  1  5  3  5  1   4  0   102   548 
 52 Johnson B       53   5  5  5  2  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   125   560 
  4 Lopez Pasca C   54   5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  0  1  3  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  2  5  3  5  5  5  1   1  0   104   561 
 75 Valade D        55   3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  0  0  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  2   0  0   100   563 
112 Murray G        56   5  5  3  3  5  1  3  5  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  2  5  5  5  1   0  0   105   564 
 46 Flanagan M      57   5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  0  5  3  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  1   1  0   118   565 
  9 Couret T        58   3  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  1  0  3  3  2  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  1   0  0   105   578 
262 Klecka V        59   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   132   601 
106 Samuel M        60   5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  0  1  5  1  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  3  0  5  5  5  5  2   5  0   113   611 
 21 Luft W          61   3  5  3  1  5  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  43  0   158   618 
158 Dechorain J     62   3  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  0  0  5  5  2  1  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  5  1  3  3  5  5  3  5  0   0  0   107   624 
263 Smeeth G        63   5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  1  3  5  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   8  0   138   626 
  3 Berenguer J     64   5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  3   2  0   121   634 
111 Mackle F        65   5  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   125   644 
 29 Shankie I       66   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  3  10  0   138   653 
136 George N        67   5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3   0  0   129   686 
 96 Garrioch J      68   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   3  0   137   716 
219 Curran B        69   5  5  5  3  5  3  3  5  1  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   128   750 
179 Hamblin J       70   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   126   755 
 51 Royer B         71   5  5  5  1  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  21  0   157   755 
119 Griffiths R     72   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0   134   764 
180 Wray M          73   5 50 50  2  5  3  5  5  0  0  3  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   207   792 
134 Foot A          74   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   1  0   147   818 
 82 Grealy G        75   5  5  5  5  3  5 50 50  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5   6  0   234   860 E 
250 Gago E          76   3  5  2  5  3  3  5  3  0  0  0  1  0  1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0   831  1142 E 
  7 Casas J         77   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  2  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  36  0   173  1406 E 
200 Andres P        78   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  5  5  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   137  1548 E 
161 Brechard J      79   3  3  3  0  3  5  0  5  0  0  0  2  1  0  5  1  2  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  3   0  0    82  1891 E 
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                                       SSDT 2007 Provisional Results - Saturday - Retired Riders 
No. Name                1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
--- ----                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 McKechnie N         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1320 
  2 MacDougall R       50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0  1500  2510 
 22 Pascher A           5  3  2  3  3  5  3  3  0  0  2  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  2 115  0   213   761 
 31 Morris G            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2247 
 36 McDougall J         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2841 
 37 MacLean D           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2996 
 49 Plant P             0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2139 
 72 Arthur A            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1825 
 87 Shankie L           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2079 
128 Edyvean G           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2358 
130 Traber W            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1850 
131 Ito Y               0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1955 
152 Kramer W            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1822 
175 Nerguisian P        0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   831 
192 Bell A             50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0  1500  2119 
208 Fry D              50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0  1500  3510 
209 Lindsay A           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1843 
210 Lindsay R           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1636 
217 Isherwood D         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1903 
224 Bingley G           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2804 
236 Pennycook M         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1899 
246 Mitchell D          0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1914 
273 Himmanen J         50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0  1500  3296 
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SSDT 2007 Provisional Team Results - Saturday 
Team Name                            Rider1 Rider2 Rider3  Score    Eligible For 
---------                            ------ ------ ------  -----    ------------ 
YEADON GUISELEY DMC "A"                  80    115    264    106              F 
GAS GAS "A"                              17     40     34    153              G 
BETA "A"                                115    109    133    160              G 
M R S  SHERCO                            80     66     62    167              G 
BETA "B"                                124    116    117    224              G 
YEADON GUISELEY DMC "B"                  33     66    116    276              F 
MONTESA A                               264     26    266    299              G 
SPAIN  "A"                              168    109    172    318              D 
GAS GAS "B"                              25     33     16    338              G 
YEASON GUISELEY DMC "C"                 117    118    203    393              F 
MIDDLESBROUGH & DMC                     133    140    182    398              F 
BRADFORD & DMC "A"                      102     16    196    501              F 
SCORPA "A"                              168    159    151    579              G 
RICHMOND MC A                           227    226     26    617              B 
M C  OLOT                               168    172    144    640            F H 
SHERCO 2                                 69     88     55    684              G 
SPAIN  "B"                              100    108    171    758              D 
YEASDON GUISELEY DMC "D"                181     94    274    773            B F 
SPAIN "C"                               248    247     69    786              D 
DUNFERMLINE DISTRICT MCC                148    150    147    922          A E G 
RICHMOND MC B                            27    225    141   1012              B 
FEDERATION OF BRITISH POLICE MC         266    104    105   1068              C 
EDINBURGH ST GEORGE                      84     85     90   1358        A B E F 
STROOD VALLEY MC                         12     11     10   1457          B F G 
BAFMA                                   244    260    234   1526              C 
BRADFORD & DMC TEAM C                   219    204    197   1541            B F 
C S M A                                 186    185      5   1580              C 
SHERCO 1                                 68     75     76   1459              G (No Award) 
BRADFORD & DMC "B"                      222    122    246   2564            B F (No Award) 
YEASDON GUISELEY DMC "E"                 93    217    218   2687              B (No Award) 
SCORPA  "B"                             158    161    160   2697            D G (No Award) 
INVERNESS & DISTRICT MC                  37    241    249   3591        A B E F (No Award) 
ROYAL  AIR  FORCE                         7     73     72   4032              C (No Award) 
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